callsign
EJA762
LN939TW
N178KR
N525DU

ac_type
CL35
C560
GALX
C525

registration
N762QS
N939TW
N178KR
N525DU

dep_af des_time des_af

KPBI

KMSY
KORL
KCRG

9/12/2019 11:55 KTPA
9/12/2019 14:33 KTPA
9/12/2019 17:41 KTPA
9/12/2019 21:52 KTPA

des_rwy jet_type

01R
01R
01R
01R

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



